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Anlage
Steinmannstr. 1, 76199 Karlsruhe
T jeweiliger Mannschaftsfuhrer antjekessel@gmx.net

Sportwart/in
Seifert, Silke
T 0176 55510846 silkel2seifert@yahoo.com

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Herren 70 (4er) 1
MF: Manfred Verch

m 015205931202; manfred.verch@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Baumstark, Wolfgang
Joachim, Peter
Kneissler, Joachim
Verch, Manfred
Wippert, Gerhard
Brand, Peter
Hollerbach, Mathias
Satterlin, Uwe
Gerber, Wolf

10 Misch, Eberhard
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14902641
14102728
15402239
14202517
14851172
14501851
14501808
14902642
14202238
13701979
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